
OIL INDIA LIMITED 
(A Government of India Enterprise) 

P.O. Duliajan, Pin – 786602 
Dist-Dibrugarh, Assam 

 
 

CORRIGENDUM 

Amendment No. 2 Dated 31.05.2016 

to 
Tender No. SSG0633P16/01 

 

 

This Amendment No.2 dated 31.05.2016 to Tender No. 
SSG0633P16/01for Procurement of 2.7/8” Premium Tubingis issued 
as under: 

 
The bid closing date of the tender is extended as under: 
 

a) Bid Closing Date & Time : 22.06.2016 at 11:00 (IST) 
 

b)Technical Bid Opening Date &Time :22.06.2016 at 14:00 (IST) 
 
c) Last date of tender fee payment : 15.06.2016 at 15:30 (IST) 

 
All other Terms & Conditions of the tender remain unchanged. 
 

 

Sd- 

(S.K.SAHU) 
SR. Purchase Officer (FS) 

For DGM - Materials 

 
 

 

 


